



19922

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-		861659A04	Electro-Hydraulic Power Steering Ki	1		
1		861659T 1	CYLINDER ASSEMBLY	1		
2		8M2000345	FITTING	2		
3	23	862018A 1	PIVOT BOLT AND BUSHING KIT	1		
4		892440A08	PUMP KIT, Power Steering (12 Fi	1		
5	88	79023A92	FUSE ASSEMBLY, 90 Ampere	1		
6	11	20184	NUT	1		
7	32	897643A01	HOSE KIT, Dampening	1		
8		893364A05	ENCLOSURE ASSEMBLY, Cor	1		
9	54	815504105	CLAMP, Worm Gear	1		
10		892485003	CAP, Pump	1		
11	25	893368	GROMMET	1		
11	25	893368001	GROMMET	1		
12	23	895320F 1	BUSHING	2		
13	23	895320F 1	BUSHING	2		
14	12	40023 16	WASHER	4		
15	25	895319	GROMMET	4		
16	10	895378	SCREW, (M6)	4		
17	25	893369	GROMMET	1		
18		893364A01	ENCLOSURE ASSEMBLY, Bot	1		
18		893364T02	ENCLOSURE ASSEMBLY, Bottom	1		
19	11	40136 6	NUT, (M6)	3		
20	12	40023 16	WASHER	3		
21		892380A01	STEERING HELM KIT, Standard	1		
21		895816A01	STEERING HELM KIT, Dual (40	1		
22		892380T	HELM, Standard (40 cc)	1		
23	25	62702 1	O-RING, (.301 x .070)	2		
24	25	48171	O-RING, (.364 x .070)	2		
25	28	893394001	KEY, With Lock Tab (6.35 mm)	1		
25	28	893394002	KEY, Short (4.75 mm)	1		
26	11	826709121	NUT, (.625-18)	1		
27	10	40088 75	SCREW, (M6 x 75)	4		
27	10	40088 50	SCREW, (M6 x 50)	4		
28		892328T	COVER, Helm	1		
29	10	896842	SCREW, (M6 x 14)	4		
30		892327	PLATE, Helm Backing	3		
31	11	40119 6	NUT, (M6)	4		
32		893395A01	FLUSH MOUNT PLATE, Optional	AR		
-	32	892450K01	HOSE KIT, (1 ft.), Hydraulic, Cylindr	1		
-	32	892450K02	HOSE KIT, (2 ft.), Hydraulic, Cylindr	1		
-	32	892450K03	HOSE KIT, (3 ft.), Hydraulic, Cylindr	1		